
FEMALE 148.0 RESULTS

Female 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 147.6 155.0 0

2 Abby Waugh Pioneers 147.0 140.0 0

3 MARIA HOWARD Basehor Linwood 141.0 135.0 0

4 Brenn Shryock Tonganoxie 145.0 120.0 0

5 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 147.2 120.0 0

6 Jenna Duncan Olpe High School 144.0 115.0 0

7 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 147.5 115.0 0

8 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 144.0 110.0 0

9 Daniela Fabila Royal Valley 145.0 110.0 0

10 Allison Eckert Bishop Seabury Academy 142.0 105.0 0

11 ISABELLA NUSBAUM Basehor Linwood 143.2 100.0 0

12 Emma DaMetz Lansing Lions 146.0 100.0 0

13 JESSICA GALLUP Basehor Linwood 146.0 100.0 0

14 Kaylee  Lowe Tonganoxie 148.0 100.0 0

15 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 147.0 95.0 0

16 Daphnii Parker Riverton Rams 141.0 90.0 0

17 Tessa Cuccia Ellis 144.4 90.0 0

18 Madeline Bachelor Tonganoxie 148.0 90.0 0

19 Julia Johnston McLouth 148.0 85.0 0

20 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 142.0 80.0 0

21 JASMINE OLIVA Basehor Linwood 145.4 80.0 0

22 Reagan Rambo Lansing Lions 146.0 0 0

23 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs 147.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MARIA HOWARD Basehor Linwood 141.0 235.0 0

2 Abby Waugh Pioneers 147.0 235.0 0

3 Daniela Fabila Royal Valley 145.0 225.0 0

4 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 147.6 225.0 0

5 Jenna Duncan Olpe High School 144.0 210.0 0

6 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 147.2 210.0 0

7 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 144.0 205.0 0

8 ISABELLA NUSBAUM Basehor Linwood 143.2 200.0 0

9 Emma DaMetz Lansing Lions 146.0 190.0 0

10 Brenn Shryock Tonganoxie 145.0 180.0 0

11 JESSICA GALLUP Basehor Linwood 146.0 180.0 0

12 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 147.0 170.0 0

13 Kaylee  Lowe Tonganoxie 148.0 170.0 0

14 Tessa Cuccia Ellis 144.4 160.0 0

15 Daphnii Parker Riverton Rams 141.0 155.0 0

16 Allison Eckert Bishop Seabury Academy 142.0 150.0 0

17 Julia Johnston McLouth 148.0 145.0 0

18 Madeline Bachelor Tonganoxie 148.0 145.0 0

19 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 142.0 140.0 0

20 JASMINE OLIVA Basehor Linwood 145.4 130.0 0

21 Reagan Rambo Lansing Lions 146.0 0 0

22 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs 147.0 0 0

23 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 147.5 0 0

Female 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MARIA HOWARD Basehor Linwood 141.0 175.0 0

2 Abby Waugh Pioneers 147.0 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 147.6 155.0 0

4 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 144.0 150.0 0

5 ISABELLA NUSBAUM Basehor Linwood 143.2 145.0 0

6 Daniela Fabila Royal Valley 145.0 145.0 0

7 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 147.5 145.0 0

8 Jenna Duncan Olpe High School 144.0 135.0 0

9 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 147.2 135.0 0

10 Brenn Shryock Tonganoxie 145.0 130.0 0

11 Allison Eckert Bishop Seabury Academy 142.0 120.0 0

12 Emma DaMetz Lansing Lions 146.0 115.0 0

13 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 147.0 115.0 0

14 Kaylee  Lowe Tonganoxie 148.0 110.0 0

15 Daphnii Parker Riverton Rams 141.0 100.0 0

16 JESSICA GALLUP Basehor Linwood 146.0 100.0 0

17 Tessa Cuccia Ellis 144.4 95.0 0

18 Madeline Bachelor Tonganoxie 148.0 95.0 0

19 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 142.0 90.0 0

20 Julia Johnston McLouth 148.0 85.0 0

21 JASMINE OLIVA Basehor Linwood 145.4 75.0 0

22 Reagan Rambo Lansing Lions 146.0 0 0

23 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs 147.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Abby Waugh Pioneers 147.0 550.0 10

2 MARIA HOWARD Basehor Linwood 141.0 545.0 8

3 Brianna Martinez Goddard High School 147.6 535.0 6

4 Daniela Fabila Royal Valley 145.0 480.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Haley Masisak Lansing Lions 144.0 465.0 2

6 Cayleigh Berry Lansing Lions 147.2 465.0 1

7 Jenna Duncan Olpe High School 144.0 460.0 0

8 ISABELLA NUSBAUM Basehor Linwood 143.2 445.0 0

9 Brenn Shryock Tonganoxie 145.0 430.0 0

10 Emma DaMetz Lansing Lions 146.0 405.0 0

11 JESSICA GALLUP Basehor Linwood 146.0 380.0 0

12 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 147.0 380.0 0

13 Kaylee  Lowe Tonganoxie 148.0 380.0 0

14 Allison Eckert Bishop Seabury Academy 142.0 375.0 0

15 Daphnii Parker Riverton Rams 141.0 345.0 0

16 Tessa Cuccia Ellis 144.4 345.0 0

17 Madeline Bachelor Tonganoxie 148.0 330.0 0

18 Julia Johnston McLouth 148.0 315.0 0

19 Juliet Aguilar Lansing Lions 142.0 310.0 0

20 JASMINE OLIVA Basehor Linwood 145.4 285.0 0

21 Kailea Smith Horton Chargers 147.5 260.0 0

22 Reagan Rambo Lansing Lions 146.0 0 0

23 Zoe Bond Bonner Springs 147.0 0 0


